
Segment 

Time

Running 

Time

Clock 

time Notes

Welcome, Clinicans, Facilities Bill Evink 5 0:05 17:00

POE review Roger Thinnes 15 0:20 17:05 Presentation

2019 New Rules Mark Trapp 45 1:05 17:20 Presentation

10 1:15 18:05

On-court ball handling Roger Thinnes 45 2:00 18:15

10 2:10 19:00

Situations & Actions Mark Trapp 30 2:40 19:10 Kahoot-it

Sanctions & Delays Bill Evink 25 3:05 19:40 Group Activity

5 3:10 20:05

Recent Rules & Mechanics Review Mark Trapp 30 3:40 20:10 Kahoot-it

Clinic recap and credit Roger Thinnes 20 4:00 20:40 Hand out stickers

Exit Exit 21:00

Future Meeting Schedule & Important Dates  (RAVOA meeting dates, other notable dates )

19-Aug-2019 General meeting, New Rules, Test Review

15-Sep-2019 General meeting

21-Oct-2019 Season Round-up, Pre-State Tournament

28, 29, 30, & 31 Oct 2019 Girls Regionals

04, 06, & 08 Nov 2019 Girls Sectional/Super Sectional

15-16 Nov 2019 Girls State Finals

16-Mar-2020 Boy's kickoff meeting

29 - July - 2019

BREAK - TRANSITION TO COURT

BREAK - TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM

SHORT BREAK

Rockford Area Volleyball Officials Association


